RRP NSW
Metric Imperial Metric Imperial Metric Imperial Metric Imperial
 Q
L
D
 N
S
W

DAB-DIVERTRON1200 FULLY ENCLOSED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 0.75KW MAC FLOW 95L/MIN $922
DISTRIBUTOR ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST  -  1 JULY 2018 - 31 AUGUST 2018
 BUSHMANS ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE
(Inc. GST)
TANK/MAINS WATER CONTROL UNIT
RS6-BIA - INOX45S2MPCX
RAINSAVER MK6 - INOX45S2 JET PUMP + CONTROL 240V 0.45KW MAX FLOW
50L/MIN
$728
RS6 - BIA - INOX60S2MPCX
RAINSAVER MK6 -  INOX60S2 JET SS PUMP + CTRL 240V 0.60KW MAX FLOW
57L/MIN
$822
RS6 - BIA - INOX90S2MPCX
RAINSAVER MK6 - INOX90S2 JET SS PUMP + CTRL 240V 0.75KW MAX FLOW
68L/MIN
$925
RS6 - JETCOM82MPC20 RS6 JETCOM82MPC2 RAINSAVERMK5 KIT RS5- JETCOM82MPC2 $895
RS4E-INOX60S2MPCX INOX60S2MPCX RAINSAVER MK4E KIT $1,010